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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nikita Mohan295
V-Force

8.800 9.375 8.6508.975 35.800
5 3 2 9T 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl220
Champion

9.150 9.100 9.5507.950 35.750
1 5 17 1 2T

2T

Kyla Kelly293
V-Force

8.575 9.475 8.6509.050 35.750
12T 2 1 9T 2T

2T

Caroline Johnson202
Aerials

8.975 9.000 9.0008.700 35.675
3 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Madeleine Chimienti225
Champions Acad

8.550 9.500 9.0758.400 35.525
14 1 11 3T 5 

5 

Chloe Berney251
Clovis

8.650 9.250 8.9508.450 35.300
8T 4 10 6 6 

6 

Lauren Jones232
Clovis

8.950 8.700 9.0758.300 35.025
4 9T 13 3T 7 

7 

Penelope Lemker290
V-Force

8.575 8.850 8.5008.675 34.600
12T 7 7 13 8 

8 

Sarah Jazmin Gutshall259
Elite

8.700 8.725 8.4508.700 34.575
7 8 4T 14T 9 

9 

Paige DeHart215
Champion

8.750 8.700 8.3008.700 34.450
6 9T 4T 16 10 

10 

Emma Hether201
Aerials

8.525 8.200 8.9008.625 34.250
15 14 8 7 11 

11 

Katelyn Rocha264
Elite

8.650 8.650 8.0758.750 34.125
8T 11 3 17 12 

12 

Bella Silvia221
Champion

8.600 8.250 8.4508.325 33.625
11 13 12 14T 13 

13 

Leilani Ramirez239
Clovis

8.425 7.500 9.1258.525 33.575
17 16T 9 2 14T

14T

Alondra Gomez261
Elite

8.450 8.275 8.6008.250 33.575
16 12 14 11T 14T

14T

Katelyn Walker222
Champion

9.000 7.500 8.8008.100 33.400
2 16T 15T 8 16 

16 

Ashlee Silveira236
Clovis

8.625 8.025 8.6008.100 33.350
10 15 15T 11T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


